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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Newtown Recreation

2nd/3rd Grade Boys Lacrosse Game Schedule- CENTRAL
Spring 2024

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com

Team

ETOWAH EAGLES- Meeks
MAC LAX BLUE- Heisler
MAC LAX WHITE- Heisler
POPE WHITE- Roberts
POPE NAVY- Roberts
SURGE GREEN-
CREEKVIEW-

DATE
3/2/24
3/2/24
3/2/24
3/2/24

3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24

3/10/24
3/10/24
3/10/24

3/16/24
3/16/24
3/16/24
3/16/24
3/16/24
3/16/24

3/17/24

3/23/24
3/23/24
3/23/24
3/23/24
3/23/24
3/23/24

4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24

4/14/24
4/14/24
4/14/24
4/14/24

4/20/24
4/20/24
4/20/24
4/20/24
4/20/24
4/20/24
4/20/24

4/21/24

4/27/24
4/27/24
4/27/24
4/27/24
4/27/24
4/27/24
4/27/24

4/28/24
4/28/24
4/28/24

TIME
8:30
9:30
11:30
1:15PM

9:30
10:15
10:30
11:30

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:15PM
4:30 PM

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:45
11:45
11:45

3:00 PM

9:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
11:15

9:30
10:30
10:45

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM

8:30
11:45
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM

1:00 PM

9:30
9:00
9:30
11:00
11:00
10:45
12:15PM

1:00 PM
1:30PM
2:00 PM

AWAY
MAC LAX BLUE
POPE WHITE
TROJANS
POPE NAVY

SURGE ORANGE
ROSWELL GREEN
ETOWAH EAGLES
CREEKVIEW
WALTON BLUE
WALTON RED

SURGE ORANGE
TROJANS
SURGE GREEN

WHEELER
MAC LAX WHITE
SURGE GREEN
POPE WHITE
TROJANS
POPE NAVY

MAC LAX WHITE

WALTON RED
CREEKVIEW
WALTON BLUE
ETOWAH EAGLES
SURGE GREEN
POPE WHITE

POPE WHITE
MAC LAX BLUE
SURGE GREEN
WALTON BLUE
SURGE ORANGE

TROJANS

MAC LAX WHITE
WALTON BLUE
TROJANS
WALTON RED

CREEKVIEW
ROSWELL GREEN
ETOWAH EAGLES

POPE NAVY

TROJANS
WHEELER
SURGE GREEN

SURGE GREEN

POPE NAVY
MAC LAX WHITE
POPE WHITE
MAC LAX BLUE
ROSWELL GREEN
SURGE ORANGE
CREEKVIEW

POPE NAVY
SURGE GREEN
NORTH ATLANTA HS

Team

TROJANS- Gregorio
WALTON BLUE- Budkus
SURGE ORANGE-
WALTON RED- Pillod
WHEELER- Hamilton
ROSWELL GREEN- Teat

VS.
VS,
VS.
VS,

VS,
VS.
VS,
VS.
Vs,
VSs.

VS.
Vs,
VS.

VS.
VS,
VS.
VS,
VS.
VS,

VS,
VS.
VS.
Vs.
VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS,
Vs.
VS.
Vs.
VS.

VS.
Vs,
VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.
Vs,
Vs.
Vs,
Vs.
Vs,

Vs,

Vs,
VS.
Vs,
VS.
Vs,
VS.
Vs.

VS.
VS.
Vs,

HOME
ETOWAH EAGLES
WALTON RED
WHEELER
CREEKVIEW

SURGE GREEN
POPE WHITE
MAC LAX WHITE
MAC LAX BLUE
TROJANS
POPE NAVY

POPE NAVY
POPE WHITE
CREEKVIEW

WALTON BLUE

MAC LAX BLUE

WALTON RED
ETOWAH EAGLES
SURGE ORANGE
ROSWELL GREEN

ROSWELL GREEN

TROJANS
MAC LAX WHITE
SURGE ORANGE

POPE NAVY
ROSWELL GREEN
MAC LAX BLUE

MAC LAX WHITE
POPE NAVY
ETOWAH EAGLES
CREEKVIEW
WHEELER
ROSWELL GREEN

POPE NAVY
ROSWELL GREEN
ETOWAH EAGLES
SURGE ORANGE

POPE WHITE
SURGE ORANGE
CREEKVIEW
WALTON BLUE
MAC LAX BLUE
WALTON RED
MAC LAX WHITE

TROJANS

WHEELER
TROJANS
SURGE GREEN
WALTON BLUE
WALTON RED
ETOWAH EAGLES
WALTON RED

TROJANS
MAC LAX BLUE
WALTON BLUE

Additional rain-out games built into this schedule

Version #4-2/28/24

LOCATION
E.T. Booth MS
Terrell Mill Park
East Cobb MS
Cherokee Veternas Park

North Atlanta HS
Tritt ES
Marietta HS
Marietta HS
Davis ES
Terrell Mill Park

Tritt ES
Tritt ES
Cherokee Veterans Park

Terrell Mill Park
Marietta HS
Terrell Mill Park
E.T. Booth MS
North Atlanta HS
Roswell Area Park

Roswell Area Park

Davis ES
Marietta HS
North Atlanta HS
Tritt ES
Roswell Area Park
Marietta HS

Marietta HS
Pope High School
E.T. Booth MS
Cherokee Veterans Park
East Cobb MS
Roswell Area Park

Tritt ES
Roswell Area Park
E.T. Booth MS
Roswell Area Park

Tritt ES
North Atlanta HS
Cherokee Veterans Park
Terrell Mill Park
Marietta HS
Terrell Mill Park
Marietta HS

Davis ES

East Cobb MS
Davis ES
North Atlanta HS
Terrell Mill Park
Terrell Mill Park
E.T. Booth Field
Terrell Mill Park

Davis ES
Marietta HS
Dpdgen MS

FIELD

Turf

Turf

Grass 1

Turf

Turf

Stadium
MS-2

MS-2

Stadium

MS-2

Stadium

Turf

MS-2

MS-2

MS-2

Stadium

Turf

Turf

Turf

Stadium
Turf
Turf



